
Summer Reading Program 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

All FRL programs are FREE and open to the public, but may require registration due to space limitations. 

Any photos and/or videos taken at any branch of FRL may be used by the library for promotional purposes.  

For more information, visit UPCOMING EVENTS @ www.firstregional.org 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

10:00-NOON:  Local Author Tracy 

Crump Book Sale & Signing 

 

Thursday, June 2, 2022  

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Monday, June 6, 2022  

1:00-3:00  Shibori Tie Dye Class 

*PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Thursday, June 9, 2022   

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022  

10:00-11:00  

All About Hummingbirds Class  

*PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022  

10:00-NOON Local Author  

Hugh Jackson Book Sale & Signing 

 

Thursday, June 16, 2022   

12:30-1:30 Dixon Landscape Art Class 

*PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Thursday, June 16, 2022    

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

Thursday, June 23, 2022  

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Wednesday, June 29, 2022  

9:00-11:00 Jewelry Making Class  

*PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Thursday, June 30, 2022  

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Friday, July 1, 2022  

10:00-11:00 Canning with Pressure 

Cooker Class *PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Thursday, July 7, 2022   

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Tuesday, July 11, 2022  

1:00-2:00 Spark Joy Program 

*PLEASE REGISTER* 

 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

Thursday, July 21, 2022   

2:00-4:00 Game Afternoon 

 

 

Challenge yourself                               

Join our                                                 

Summer Reading Challenge:                                             

aim to read every day! 

 

 
 

Commit                                                  

Tell a staff member that you're up 

for the challenge.                                              

You'll receive information about 

Summer @ the Library,                                                                     

and a free book                         

(while supplies last). 

Read                                                     

Read alone, to a child or pet,                          

or with a friend!                                                                         

Read anything, anywhere,                         

all summer long, every day! 

 

 

 

Share                                                  

Talk about great books,                  

websites, magazines, comic books, 

and more with a friend, colleague, 

or library staff member. 

PROGRAMS  FOR  ADULTS 


